



Saywitz Company Wins Award, Adds Staff

Newport Indy Staff, Nov. 10, 2016

Newport Beach-based The Saywitz Company has been selected for the 2016 California Excellence Award by the American Economic Institute.

Every year, the AEI recognizes companies for their exemplary achievements within their local business communities. The company is identified as having strong loyalty to its surrounding areas and neighborhoods, as well as its contribution to customers in those areas.

Barry Saywitz, president of The Saywitz Company, has continuously shown a remarkable level of respect for upholding business ethics and company values. This recognition by AEI marks a noteworthy achievement for The Saywitz Company as a front runner in the industry.

The Saywitz Company has also hired Robert Jones and Gustav Mentzer as new additions to the company's brokerage division in its Newport Beach office.

Jones comes to The Saywitz Company with an extensive background in real estate, mortgage, and sales. He has more than 20 years of experience in both residential and commercial real estate in the Orange County area.

Mentzer graduated from California State University, Long Beach with a business marketing degree. His background includes involvement in the mortgage brokerage industry, as well as property management experience with Anza Management.

"Both Robert and Gustov will make excellent additions to the firm's brokerage group," Saywitz said. "Their role will be to increase the company's client base, oversee the marketing and business development as well as coordinate with the executives in the brokerage division. Both individuals are a welcomed addition to our business family and we look forward to their participation in the company's continued growth and success."

Headquartered in Newport Beach with an additional office in San Diego, The Saywitz Company is one of the largest privately held commercial real estate brokerage firms in Southern California. The Saywitz Company has been in business for more than 40 years, and exclusively represents tenants, companies, and users of commercial real estate on an international, national and local basis.